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RANGLISTE MANNERRIEGE

KUNG ALEX
STEINER RENE

KALBERER DANIEL
SCHERZINGER FONS
KUTTEL MAX
RONNER TONI

JUD ERNST

BLESS RETO

ZUGER MARKUS
ZAHNER DANIEL

MULLER TONI
RUEGG LUDWIG
WENGER ROLAND
THOMA ARMIN
RUEGG SEPP
LANDOLT FLORIAN
THONMA GEORG
BRUNNER VIKTOR
BAUMANN PAUL
SCHERZINGER GUSCHT
ZUGER WALTER
KOHL MIRKO
HELBLING MARC
ROTACH WERNER
KELLER ALBERT
DANUSER ELMAR
KALBERER TONI
LAIB BEAT

MULLER SIGI
PFISTER KURT
MULLER ANTON
WIDMER HAMPI
ZIEGLER ERNST
WILDHABER UELI
HELBLING PETER
HEUSSER URS
AMSTUTZ FRANZ
LAUPPER HANS
BLOCHLINGER NIKLAUS
SCHNEIDER PETER
GMUR FLORINA
MURER ROLAND

488
476

467
463
459
459
458
455
455
454

454
449
445
445
444
442
441
440
432
429
427
421
420
419
418
414
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400
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386
382
382
382
380
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55

LENDI MARCEL
ZAHNER TONI
RUEGG PETER
EBERHARD MARTIN
FAH LORENZ

ROOS MAX

BONI NIKLAUS
ARTHO KARI
LACHER ERWIN
STEINER SEBASTIAN
GYGLI JURG

SCHNEIDER BRUNO
GUBELI JOHANN

379
378
377
377
376
372
366
356
355
341
330

311
247
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=



MANNERRIEGEN-GRUPPENRANGLISTE

MANNERRIEGE 1
MANNERREIGE 5
MANNERRIEGE VET. 3
MANNERRIEGE 4
MANNERRIEGE 3
MANNERRIEGE FUASTBALL 2
MANNERRIEGE 6
MANNERRIEGE VET. 1
MANNERRIEGE FAUSTBALL 1
MANNERRIEGE 2
MANNERRIEGE VET. 2

2137
2110
2093
2088
2073
2063
2049
2048
2001
1989
1800

12 PETER SCHNEIDER
15 ROLI MURER
11 FRANZ AMSTUTZ
8 MARCEL LENDI
3 ERWIN LACHER
9 PETER HELBLOING
7 MARTIN EBER ol
9 JURG
11 BRUNO SCHNEIDER
7 ROOS MAX
9 JOHANN
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